


SKIN: 65594 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78 323.1 323.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 66.73 147.50 266.9 590.0
BC105 WHITE 69.40 216.90 277.6 867.6
BC110 WHITE PEARL 184.43 401.33 737.7 1605.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 377.63 778.95 1510.5 3115.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 18.45 797.40 73.8 3189.6
BC600 GOLD 28.10 825.50 112.4 3302.0
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 20.15 845.65 80.6 3382.6
BC800 RED GOLD 29.83 875.48 119.3 3501.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 2.65 878.13 10.6 3512.5

COLOR A: 48977 (48977A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.88 83.88 335.5 335.5
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 6.08 89.95 24.3 359.8
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.80 96.75 27.2 387.0
BC880 VIOLET 3.58 100.33 14.3 401.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.33 186.65 345.3 746.6
BC600 GOLD 186.33 372.98 745.3 1491.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.90 401.88 115.6 1607.5
BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.30 437.18 141.2 1748.7
BC200 BLACK 435.70 872.88 1742.8 3491.5

COLOR B: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.25 82.25 329.0 329.0
BC105 WHITE 8.85 91.10 35.4 364.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 98.20 189.30 392.8 757.2
BC200 BLACK 101.75 291.05 407.0 1164.2
BC800 RED GOLD 140.68 431.73 562.7 1726.9
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 14.13 445.85 56.5 1783.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.68 463.53 70.7 1854.1
BC600 GOLD 365.35 828.88 1461.4 3315.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.75 884.63 223.0 3538.5

COLOR C: 705380 (705380A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.18 81.18 324.7 324.7
BC800 RED GOLD 508.55 589.73 2034.2 2358.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 107.05 696.78 428.2 2787.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 85.63 782.40 342.5 3129.6
BC201 DEEP BLACK 43.75 826.15 175.0 3304.6
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 29.43 855.58 117.7 3422.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 21.43 877.00 85.7 3508.0
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 15.18 892.18 60.7 3568.7

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

DESSERT GOLD MET, DESSERT GOLD

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 605471 - 2015 DUTCH STAR

DARK GINGER MET

BURNT SIENNA MET

ANTHRACITE MET



SKIN: 65594 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 587.33 587.33 2349.3 2349.3
HB99M WHITE PEARL 189.28 776.60 757.1 3106.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 79.00 855.60 316.0 3422.4
HB680 GOLD 19.20 874.80 76.8 3499.2
HB780 RED GOLD 15.60 890.40 62.4 3561.6
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.33 904.73 57.3 3618.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 8.40 913.13 33.6 3652.5
HB203 DEEP BLACK 7.20 920.33 28.8 3681.3
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 61.10 981.43 244.4 3925.7

COLOR A: 48977 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 612.40 612.40 2449.6 2449.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 127.18 739.58 508.7 2958.3
HB680 GOLD 106.20 845.78 424.8 3383.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 39.88 885.65 159.5 3542.6
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.15 909.80 96.6 3639.2
HB99M WHITE PEARL 19.95 929.75 79.8 3719.0
HB861 MAROON 8.42 938.18 33.7 3752.7
HB880 RED VIOLET 5.28 943.45 21.1 3773.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.05 965.50 88.2 3862.0

COLOR B: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 563.40 563.40 2253.6 2253.6
HB680 GOLD 260.03 823.43 1040.1 3293.7
HB780 RED GOLD 48.00 871.43 192.0 3485.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 33.43 904.85 133.7 3619.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.45 928.30 93.8 3713.2
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 17.80 946.10 71.2 3784.4
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 14.50 960.60 58.0 3842.4
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 12.28 972.88 49.1 3891.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 988.45 62.3 3953.8

COLOR C: 705380 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 605471 - 2015 DUTCH STAR

DESSERT GOLD MET, DESSERT GOLD

DRK GINGER MET

ANTHRACITE MET

BURNT SIENNA MET


